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Nombre

SANTAMARIA C,Antonio Adolfo
ARROYO GONZALEZ,Javier
AGUIRRE ARBEX,Marta
CLAVAGUERA G,Jose Manuel
MONTORO HERNANDEZ,Oscar
PERTIERRA PASTOR,Fernando
JIMENEZ MANCHA,Carlos
LLANSO FELGUEROSO,Carlos
COLON D,Alfonso

DEL DIEGO SUAREZ,Arturo
ESCRIBANO SAEZ,Ignacio
AZORIN D,Francisco

RIVEIRO PITA,Gonzalo
CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO,Juan
ALONSO ROBLES,Pedro Jesus
RUIZ-RIVAS HERNANDO,Ignacio
CIANCAS P,Jose Maria

DIEZ FONTANA,Jose

DIAZ DEL RIO GARCIA,Carlos
BELZUNCE TORMO,Eduardo
ONORO DIAZ,Juan Carlos
HUARTE ARROYO,Pedro
VADO LOPEZ,Andres del
LUCERO BATALLA,Jose Luis
CARANDE VELASCO,Pablo
SALDIAS BARRENECHE,Ricardo
LOPEZ-CHICHERI R, Tristan
BOLUDA S,Diego Alejandro
MORALEDA BRAVO,Carlos
SANTILLANA D,Francisco Javier
ALVAREZ A,Carlos Javier
CASTARNO PEREA,Enrique
MONGE MARTINEZ,Juan Carlos
SUELA SANCHEZ,Miguel
HERRERO UGARTE,Juan Carlos
ESTEBAN CASAS,Juan

ESTER BUTRAGUENO, Luis
MUNOZ GONZALEZ,Pablo
RUIZ-LARREA CANGAS,Cesar
CAPEL CAPEL,Jose

PAMIES LOPEZ,Jose Luis
GARCIA-ARANDA RUIZ,Emilio
MORENO GARCIA,Carlos
RAMIREZ VERA,Ramon Alfonso
ZULUETA L,Concepcion

HCPExacto

10,8
6,9
16,9
6,8
11,7
53
8,5
12,9
19,5
11,3
12,7
13,6
11,5
13,2
13,8
14,6
10,1
15,9
8,4
9,9
10,5
12,8
18,7
20,1
10,9
12,3
13,7
19,6
18,5
19,3
18,7
21,1
23,1
11,8
20
17,8
23,8
28,8
18,5
23,4
25,7
26,7
225
23,1
24,1

HCPJuego
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Resultado
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